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A4 1:1 mm. A

22.02.03.159XX.0.E

TPE

SPC 4X

SEE TABLE SEE TABLE
COLOUR

Flammability: UL94-V0, self-extinguishing
Temperature: -40°C … +110°C

Properties: halogen-free, silicone-free

Ø P/N
COLOUR GREY

 15933PS11 
15934PS11 
15935PS11 
15936PS11 
15937PS11 
15938PS11 

2.0
3.0
4.0
4.5
5.0
6.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
4.5
5.0
6.0

Ø P/N
COLOUR BLACK
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